
 BRND  BSCC  NBHA  OBRA Strobel's Open 7/17 Horse Time $$ Div.
Alisha Murphy Stella Shine 20.496 $0.00 5D

($ 3.00)   Amanda Lee Cookie 17.744 $214.00 1D
($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Andrea McCarthy Rush 17.922 $0.00 1D

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 19.067 $0.00 4D
Angila Polacek CR Caseys Shadow 19.249 $0.00 4D

($ 2.00)   ($ 5.00)   ($ 3.00)   Arley Huges JK Hitman 17.458 $383.00 1D
($ 3.00)   Audrey Averill Reece's Frost N Star #2 17.951 $0.00 1D
($ 3.00)   Audrey Averill THR Bugs on My Bully #1 117.759 $0.00 5D

Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 19.223 $0.00 4D
($ 3.00)   Bailey Enloe Shasta 19.755 $0.00 5D

($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Barb Jones Image of a Trooper 19.262 $0.00 4D
($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Barb Sadewasser Bling Biankus Cash 23.222 $0.00 5D
($ 2.00)   Barry James Beda Be Awesome 18.216 $0.00 2D

($ 3.00)   Betty Ramerman Dodger 20.987 $0.00 5D
Bonnie Sage Dutch 19.437 $0.00 4D
Brittani Ponder Daizy Duke 18.47 $295.00 3D
Brittanny Rios Truly Awesome Fame 18.477 $226.00 3D
Cathy Lazzeri Miss Nickity Flits 18.968 $265.00 4D
Cheri Baker Rush to Judgement 18.067 $0.00 2D

($ 3.00)   Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 18.831 $0.00 3D
($ 3.00)   Diane Carter PeeWee's Starlight #1 18.44 $0.00 2D
($ 3.00)   Diane Carter Codys Little Paymate #2 19.223 $0.00 4D

Dominique Bittner RCA Marilyns Honor 18.82 $0.00 3D
($ 3.00)   Elaine Lowell Deacon 18.492 $164.00 3D

($ 2.00)   Isabella Brown Nevaeh 21.176 $0.00 5D
Jessica Tye Cause IM Bad 21.443 $0.00 5D
Jody Eastridge Tex Col 19.275 $0.00 4D
Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine #1 18.5 $0.00 3D
Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday #2 18.531 $0.00 3D

($ 3.00)   Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 18.567 $0.00 3D
Katie Holm HW Bid N Cash 18.974 $204.00 4D
Katrina Davis Paris 21.001 $0.00 5D

($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 18.191 $0.00 2D
Kendra Barnett Honey 20.545 $0.00 5D

($ 5.00)   Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dun It #1 99.999 $0.00 5D
($ 5.00)   Kristen Whitehead #2 Martha's Son of Gun #2 18.496 $0.00 3D

($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Kristin Shaw Ettabos Carzy Cash 18.985 $148.00 4D
Lexi Burgess Bully With a Stick #2 18.032 $181.00 2D
Lexi Burgess LLP Blazin Shay #1 18.383 $0.00 2D
Lexi Burgess Stormy Stinson #3 20.798 $0.00 5D
Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz #4 118.022 $0.00 5D
Lexi Poulton Whiskey 20.322 $0.00 5D
Linda Bittner Feebie 19.136 $0.00 4D
Linzy Shroyer Miss Dually Dun 18.285 $0.00 2D
Madelynn Zembus Guysfrostyfrenchman 21.722 $0.00 5D

($ 3.00)   Makayala Johnson Gunna Dash for Gold 18.516 $0.00 3D
($ 3.00)   Makayla Johnson KVS Fame Don’t ComeEZ 18.439 $0.00 2D

Malin Pense Yeppers 21.196 $0.00 5D
($ 3.00)   Marcie Stewart Command the Casino 18.413 $0.00 2D

($ 3.00)   Marilyn Carnahan Miss Bold Biankus 2 21.937 $0.00 5D
Marla Jochim Watch the Rainbow 119.668 $0.00 5D
Marley Cooper Nighthawks Lojolla 22.671 $0.00 5D
Natalie Bessette JD Sparkles Remedy 19.625 $115.00 5D
Nikki Brinkman Skeeter 19.022 $0.00 4D

($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Oshi Ward Flash 17.996 $249.00 2D
($ 3.00)   Patti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny 19.014 $0.00 4D

Sara Brinkman Stilello Biankus 17.967 $324.00 2D
Shaylee Brinkman Snipper Biankus 18.617 $0.00 3D
Shayna Waddell Intense Clues 19.739 $0.00 5D
Shelley Bennett Zip 20.504 $0.00 5D



($ 3.00)   Shirley Cooper Count N on Profit 117.96 $0.00 5D
Sierra Frasier Nick N Diamonds 18.774 $0.00 3D

($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 18.152 $0.00 2D
($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Stephanie Middleton Relunctant 19.549 $206.00 5D

($ 3.00)   Sue Webb Barreds Rowdy #2 18.496 $0.00 3D
($ 3.00)   Sue Webb Rowdys Drifttwist #1 19.425 $0.00 4D

Tawny Felton Pocdoco Hotrod #2 19.711 $0.00 5D
Tawny Felton Nativesugarbarscash #1 21.041 $0.00 5D
Taylor Black Ruby 99.999 $0.00 5D
Taylor Muir French Cadillac 20.189 $0.00 5D
Teagan Fisher Crescent Cashmere 20.206 $0.00 5D
Tiffany Thompson One Shot Rox 18.285 $0.00 2D
Trish Lulay Little Miss Lady in Red 119.091 $0.00 5D
Zakery Moody Little 19.576 $158.00 5D

($ 3.00)   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR SWEET BABY FAME #217.654 $294.00 1D
($ 3.00)   Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully #1 18.21 $0.00 2D

($ 2.00)   ($ 15.00) ($ 51.00) ($ 36.00) 



 BRND  NBHA Strobels Senior 7/17 Horse Time $$ Div.

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 19.067 $0.00 3D
($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Barb Jones Image of a Trooper 19.262 $0.00 4D
($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Barb Sadewasser Bling Biankus Cash 23.222 $0.00 5D

Betty Ramerman Dodger 20.987 $20.00 5D
Cathy Lazzeri Miss Nickity Flits 119.19 $0.00 5D
Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight 18.831 $28.00 3D

($ 3.00)   Diane Carter PeeWee's Starlight #1 18.44 $0.00 2D
($ 3.00)   Diane Carter Codys Little Paymate #2 19.223 $25.00 4D

Elaine Lowell Deacon 18.492 $0.00 2D
Jody Eastridge Tex Col 19.275 $0.00 4D

($ 3.00)   Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 18.567 $0.00 2D
($ 3.00)   Marilyn Carnahan Miss Bold Biankus 2 23.002 $0.00 5D

Marla Jochim Watch the Rainbow 119.668 $0.00 5D
($ 3.00)   Patti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny 19.014 $0.00 3D
($ 3.00)   Shirley Cooper Count N on Profit 117.96 $0.00 5D

($ 2.00)   ($ 3.00)   Stephanie Middleton Relunctant 19.549 $0.00 4D
Trish Lulay Little Miss Lady in Red 119.091 $0.00 5D
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR SWEET BABY FAME #2 17.654 $36.00 1D
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully #1 18.21 $31.00 2D

($ 6.00)   ($ 27.00) 



 BRND Strobel's Youth 7/17 Horse Time $$ Div.
Linzy Shroyer Miss Dually Dun 18.285 $42.00 1D
Sierra Frasier Nick N Diamonds 18.774 $0.00 1D
Aumi Jochim Gotta Be Biankus 19.223 $38.00 2D

($ 2.00)   Emma Belcher Ruby 19.369 $32.00 3D
Zakery Moody Little 19.576 $0.00 3D
Jadyn Pense Bailey 20.717 $28.00 5D
Cheyenne Green Flair 28.241 $0.00 5D
Lizzy Walker Dolly 30.01 $0.00 5D

($ 2.00)   


